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VersaTURF
Description & Application: VersaTURF offers athletic turf designed with SuperSOFT fibers and an ActionBACK foam

backing, enhancing comfort and reducing impacts that can cause injuries. This fully customizable turf allows for the

addition of lines and logos, with a wide range of color options available. Known for its durability and ease of

maintenance, VersaTURF is suitable for agility training facilities, both indoor and outdoor settings, soccer fields, and

various other applications.

PHYSICAL  SPECIFICATIONS

MATERIALS

ROLLS

15' (4.6 m) Wide, Cut to Custom Length

3/4" (18 mm) Pile height with 1/4” (5 mm) Foam ActionBACK

1" (24mm)

71 oz (2.0 kg)

126 oz (3.6 kg)

FORMAT

DIMENSIONS

THICKNESS

TOTAL HEIGHT

FACE WEIGHT

TOTAL WEIGHT

PRIMARY YARN POLYMER

YARN CROSS SECTION

UV STABILIZED 

FABRIC CONSTRUCTION

SECONDARY YARN POLYMER THATCH

SECONDARY YARN COLOR

PRIMARY BACKING

COATING TYPE

POLYETHYLENE YARN DENIER / ENDS

TEXTURIZED THATCH DENIER /ENDS

SUSTAINABILITY

Polyethylene

Diamond Monofilament

Yes

Tufted

N/A

N/A

Dual Polypropylene Layers

1/4" (5mm) Foam

5,400/8

N/A

Recyclable

TECHNICAL SPECIFICATIONS

ASTM

D5848

D5848

D1335

D5034

F2765

D1577

D2256

D2256

D7138

D5793

D2859

DIN 18035

6 oz/yd2

66 oz/yd2

>8 lbs.

>200 lbs.

<50 ppm

5,400 Denier

>60%

>19 lbs.

248 °F

3/16"

Pass

>30 in/hr

PRIMARY BACKING WEIGHT

SECONDARY COATING WEIGHT

TUFT BIND

GRAB TEAR STRENGTH (AVERAGE)

LEAD CONTENT

TOTAL YARN LINEAR DENSITY

ELONGATION TO BREAK

YARN BREAKING STRENGTH

YARN MELTING POINT

MACHINE GAUGE

FLAMMABILITY

WATER PERMEABILITY

Warranty: Pliteq Flooring warrants that

VersaTURF, when installed according to its

recommended procedures and adhesives,

will be free from manufacturing defects. For

more information, please review the Limited

Lifetime Warranty document or contact your

local Pliteq representative
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COLOR OPTIONS

0904 INDIGO BLUE 0909 WINTER WHITE

 0905 APPLE RED 0902  SOLID GREEN

0910 RAVEN BLACK0903 LIGHT GREY

0906 MARIGOLD 


