



VersaTURF

Description & Application: VersaTURF offers athletic turf designed with SuperSOFT fibers and an ActionBACK foam backing, enhancing comfort and reducing impacts that can cause injuries. This fully customizable turf allows for the addition of lines and logos, with a wide range of color options available. Known for its durability and ease of maintenance, VersaTURF is suitable for agility training facilities, both indoor and outdoor settings, soccer fields, and various other applications.

PHYSICAL SPECIFICATIONS

FORMAT	ROLLS
DIMENSIONS	15' (4.6 m) Wide, Cut to Custom Length
THICKNESS	3/4" (18 mm) Pile height with 1/4" (5 mm) Foam ActionBACK
TOTAL HEIGHT	1" (24mm)
FACE WEIGHT	71 oz (2.0 kg)
TOTAL WEIGHT	126 oz (3.6 kg)

MATERIALS

PRIMARY YARN POLYMER	Polyethylene
YARN CROSS SECTION	Diamond Monofilament
UV STABILIZED	Yes
FABRIC CONSTRUCTION	Tufted
SECONDARY YARN POLYMER THATCH	N/A
SECONDARY YARN COLOR	N/A
PRIMARY BACKING	Dual Polypropylene Layers
COATING TYPE	1/4" (5mm) Foam
POLYETHYLENE YARN DENIER / ENDS	5,400/8
TEXTURIZED THATCH DENIER /ENDS	N/A
SUSTAINABILITY	Recyclable

TECHNICAL SPECIFICATIONS

ASTM

PRIMARY BACKING WEIGHT	D5848	6 oz/yd ²
SECONDARY COATING WEIGHT	D5848	66 oz/yd ²
TUFT BIND	D1335	>8 lbs.
GRAB TEAR STRENGTH (AVERAGE)	D5034	>200 lbs.
LEAD CONTENT	F2765	<50 ppm
TOTAL YARN LINEAR DENSITY	D1577	5,400 Denier
ELONGATION TO BREAK	D2256	>60%
YARN BREAKING STRENGTH	D2256	>19 lbs.
YARN MELTING POINT	D7138	248 °F
MACHINE GAUGE	D5793	3/16"
FLAMMABILITY	D2859	Pass
WATER PERMEABILITY	DIN 18035	>30 in/hr

Warranty: Pliteq Flooring warrants that VersaTURF, when installed according to its recommended procedures and adhesives, will be free from manufacturing defects. For more information, please review the Limited Lifetime Warranty document or contact your local Pliteq representative.



1-888-491-6549



info@pliteqflooring.com



www.pliteqflooring.com



COLOR OPTIONS



0903 LIGHT GREY



0904 INDIGO BLUE



0909 WINTER WHITE



0910 RAVEN BLACK



0905 APPLE RED



0906 MARIGOLD



0902 SOLID GREEN



1-888-491-6549



info@pliteqflooring.com



www.pliteqflooring.com